
SI. No. 

1 

2 

3 
4 
5 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

26 
27 
28 
29 

30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

L 

• BAGALKOT ~~•UNIVERSITY, 
JAM KHAN DI 

PG Admissions 2024-25 
Final Merit List of the students 

Department Of History and ~rchaeology 

Merit No Candidate Name 

1 Aishwarya Maruti Mali 
2 8hagrashree Mugalakhod 

3 Savitri S Guggari 

4 Aishwarya Teli 
5 Priyanka Rajkumar lngale 

6 Laxmi Naganoor 
7 8alappa Channa! 
8 Kasturi 8asappa Shiratti 
9 Patima N Goravanakolla 
10 Aishwarya H Kanakannavar 
11 Rahul Hipparagi 
12 Shruti Kolkar 
13 Deepa Sondur 
14 Rahul Mytri 
15 Chetan Shrishail 8ijjaragi 
16 Hanumavva Muddapur 
17 Sagar Raju Mang 
18 Keerti Satyappa Uppar 
19 Ajith Jadhav 
20 Pramod Yallappa Kodate 
21 Ramesh Muchakannavar 
22 Shridevi Prakasha Kokatanur 

23 8alappa Madar 
24 Shivani A goudar 

25 Roopa Raju Hadimani 

26 Pushpa Mali 

27 Chaitra Yamanappa kolakar 

28 Dhareappa Baloji 

29 Sanju Machakanoor 

30 Sachin Hattennavar 

31 Saiyadsab D Nadaf 

32 Mahadev Dasar 

33 Anil Sagar Ghattennavar 

34 Shivakumar Muttappa Vaddar 

35 Mahadev Deshmukh 

Category Gender UG Percent 

IIA 
1118 
1118 
IIA 
Cat-I 
1118 
IIA 
IIA 
118 
IIIA 
Sc 
Cat-I 
IIA 
Sc 
IIA 
IIA 
Sc 
Cat-I 
1118 
Sc 
ST 
111B 
Sc 
GM 
Sc 
1118 
ST 

1118 
SC 
SC 
Cat-I 
SC 
Sc 
Sc 
11IB 

Female 89.07 

Female 89 

Female 88.37 

Female 84.71 

Female 84 

Female 83.92 

Male 83.63 

Female 83.28 
Female 82.87 

Female 82.12 

Male 81 

Female 81 

Female 80.26 

Male 80 

Male 79.78 

Female 79.37 
Male 79.28 
Female 78.21 
Male 77.37 
Male 77.28 
Male 75.37 
Female 74.5 
Male 74.25 
Female 73.37 
Female 70.75 
Female 69.21 
Female 69.12 
Male 66.50 
Male 65.75 
Male 61.87 
Male 61.87 
Male 61 
Male 59 
Male 56.5 

Male 55.25 

~ 
~gi~ 

Bagalkot University 
(State Public University of Govt. of Karnataka) 

.laff!kh:rnrli-5'87301. Oi,t. B1rr-.t~·'., 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


