

## **JAMKHANDI**

## PG Admissions 2024-25 Final Merit List of the students Department Of History and Archaeology

SI. No.	Merit No	Candidate Name	Category	Gender	UG Percent
1	1	Aishwarya Maruti Mali	IIA	Female	89.07
2	2	Bhagrashree Mugalakhod	IIIB	Female	89
3	3	Savitri S Guggari	IIIB	Female	88.37
4	4	Aishwarya Teli	IIA	Female	84.71
5	5	Priyanka Rajkumar Ingale	Cat-I	Female	84
6	6	Laxmi Naganoor	IIIB	Female	83.92
7	7	Balappa Channal	IIA	Male	83.63
8	8	Kasturi Basappa Shiratti	IIA	Female	83.28
9	9	Patima N Goravanakolla	IIB	Female	82.87
10	10	Aishwarya H Kanakannavar	IIIA	Female	82.12
11	11	Rahul Hipparagi	Sc	Male	81
12	12	Shruti Kolkar	Cat-I	Female	81
13	13	Deepa Sondur	IIA	Female	80.26
14	14	Rahul Mytri	Sc	Male	80
15	15	Chetan Shrishail Bijjaragi	IIA	Male	79.78
16	16	Hanumavva Muddapur	IIA	Female	79.37
17	17	Sagar Raju Mang	Sc	Male	79.28
18	18	Keerti Satyappa Uppar	Cat-I	Female	78.21
19	19	Ajith Jadhav	IIIB	Male	77.37
20	20	Pramod Yallappa Kodate	Sc	Male	77.28
21	21	Ramesh Muchakannavar	ST	Male	75.37
22	22	Shridevi Prakasha Kokatanur	IIIB	Female	74.5
23	23	Balappa Madar	Sc	Male	74.25
24	24	Shivani A goudar	GM	Female	73.37
25	25	Roopa Raju Hadimani	Sc	Female	70.75
26	26	Pushpa Mali	IIIB	Female	69.21
27	27	Chaitra Yamanappa kolakar	ST	Female	69.12
28	28	Dhareappa Baloji	IIIB	Male	66.50
29	29	Sanju Machakanoor	SC	Male	65.75
30	30	Sachin Hattennavar	SC	Male	61.87
31	31	Saiyadsab D Nadaf	Cat-I	Male	61.87
32	32	Mahadev Dasar	SC	Male	61
33	33	Anil Sagar Ghattennavar	Sċ	Male	59
34	34	Shivakumar Muttappa Vaddar	Sc	Male	56.5
35	35	Mahadev Deshmukh	IIIB	Male	55.25